Architectural ASSA ABLOY
Door Accessories

The global leader in
door opening solutions

Rockwood 14-PB - Push Bar

Available
Finishes:

« US28/628

« US3/605

« US4/606

« US10/612

« US10B/613

« US10BE/613E
« US26/625

« US26D[626
« US32D/630
« US32DMS

MATERIAL SIZE:
3g"x 11[2"

BASE:
12 x2'x Vs"

PROJECTION:
. r . o

Specifications:
MATERIAL: CLEARANCE:
Aluminum, Brass, Bronze, or Stainless Steel 158"
MOUNTING: WEIGHT:
Metal & Wood Door: Type 1, /+-20 x 21/2" Thru Bolt & Finish Washer (standard 13/4" door) 6.3 Ibs.
ORDERING: ANSI A156.6: |501

Specify CTC, door type, mounting, and finish

OPTIONS:
Advise if door thickness is other than 13/4"
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